Product Data
A200369
AIR HANDLER TECHNOLOGY
AT ITS FINEST
The FJM fan coil has the proven technology of ICP fan coil units with
R-410A refrigerant as well as vertical and horizontal applications. The
design features contoured condensate pans with rugged drain
connections, ensuring that little water is left in the unit at the end of the

Manufacturer reserves the right to change, at any time, specifications and designs without notice and without obligations.
2
MODEL NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
A200437
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
F J M A 4 X 1 8 L 0 B B
Product Series Code
F = Fan Coil
Cabinet Width
A = 14"
B = 17"
C= 21"
D= 24"
Type
J = ECM 5-speed
Position
M = Multipoise
Series
A Coil Type
L = Aluminum
Refrigerant
4 = R410A Capacity
18 = 18,000
24 = 24,000
Metering Device 30 = 30,000
X = TXV 36 = 36,000
42 = 42,000
48 = 48,000
60 = 60,000
Use of the AHRI Certified
TM Mark indicates a
manufacturer’s
participation in the